D 1  bd + 1 ba $2,267.00 $2,267.00 Vacant
E 1  bd + 1 ba $2,267.00 $2,267.00
F 1  bd + 1 ba $1,849.00 $2,267.00
G 1  bd + 1 ba $2,033.00 $2,267.00
H 1  bd + 1 ba $1,692.00 $2,267.00
J 1  bd + 1 ba $2,267.00 $2,267.00
K 1  bd + 1 ba $2,140.00 $2,267.00
L 1  bd + 1 ba $1,905.00 $2,267.00
M 1  bd + 1 ba $1,665.00 $2,267.00
N 1  bd + 1 ba $2,140.00 $2,267.00
P 1  bd + 1 ba $2,267.00 $2,267.00 Vacant
Q 1  bd + 1 ba $2,060.00 $2,267.00
6815 1  bd + 1 ba $2,267.00 $2,267.00

Totals / Averages $33,847.00 $36,272.00

16 U
n

its in
 H

u
n

tin
g

ton
 P

ark | Fin
an

cial A
n

alysis

16
 U

N
IT

S
IN

 H
U

N
TI

N
G

TO
N

 P
A

R
K

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   16 Units in Huntington Park 15

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Income $406,164 97.7% $435,264 97.8%

PATH Incentive - 9 Units ~$90/Unit $9,720 2.3% $9,720 2.2%

Gross Potential Income $415,884 $444,984

General Vacancy -$12,476 3% -$12,476 2.86%

Effective Gross Income $403,408 $432,508

Less Expenses $94,306 23.37% $95,858 22.16%

Net Operating Income $309,102 $336,650

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $49,200 $3,075 $49,200 $3,075

Property Insurance (Actual) $9,758 $610 $9,758 $610

Utilities ($500/Unit) $8,000 $500 $8,000 $500

Pest Control ($100/Month) $1,200 $75 $1,200 $75

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $8,000 $500 $8,000 $500

Management (4%) $15,748 $984 $17,300 $1,081

Cleaning & Gardening ($200/Month) $2,400 $150 $2,400 $150

Total Operating Expense $94,306 $5,894 $95,858 $5,991

Expense / SF $14.68 $14.92

% of EGI 23.37% 22.16%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are stimated

16 U
n

its in
 H

u
n

tin
g

ton
 P

ark | D
em

og
rap

h
ics

16
 U

N
IT

S
IN

 H
U

N
TI

N
G

TO
N

 P
A

R
K

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

06 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   16 Units in Huntington Park 17

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 63,593 414,649 1,047,161

2010 Population 61,393 421,630 1,081,443